Soler Power

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
02-Jun-2024 07:33 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Kluber Lang 3

Pitchers 9

Burrito Brothers

Magilla Gorilla

Team JJ

Trevula

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Drunken Monkey

Kluber Lang 3

Pitchers 9

Burrito Brothers

Magilla Gorilla

Team JJ

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
SARAH

Drunken Monkey

Kluber Lang 3

Pitchers 9

Burrito Brothers

Magilla Gorilla

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
MustBeInTheFrontRow

SARAH

Drunken Monkey

Kluber Lang 3

Pitchers 9

Burrito Brothers

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
LOUISVILLE
MustBelnTheFrontRow

SARAH

Drunken Monkey

Kluber Lang 3

Pitchers 9

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Pirocks

LOUISVILLE
MustBeInTheFrontRow

SARAH

Drunken Monkey

Kluber Lang 3

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Trevula

Pirocks

LOUISVILLE
MustBelnTheFrontRow

SARAH

Drunken Monkey

405.0
464.0
451.0
392.5
432.5
504.0

256.5
243.0
265.0
204.5
269.5
182.5

311.0
255.5
245.5
283.0
303.0
234.0

349.5
261.5
245.5
232.0
286.5
224.0

2475
329.5
250.0
358.0
254.5
265.0

315.0
342.5
228.5
272.5
288.0
1915

286.5
300.5
241.0
279.0
264.5
177.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

BobbleChasin
Drunken Monkey
SARAH

MustBelnTheFrontRow

LOUISVILLE
Pirocks

BobbleChasin
SARAH

MustBelnTheFrontRow

LOUISVILLE
Pirocks
Trevula

BobbleChasin

MustBelnTheFrontRow

LOUISVILLE
Pirocks
Trevula
Team JJ

BobbleChasin
LOUISVILLE
Pirocks
Trevula

Team JJ
Magilla Gorilla

BobbleChasin
Pirocks
Trevula

Team JJ
Magilla Gorilla
Burrito Brothers

BobbleChasin
Trevula

Team JJ
Magilla Gorilla
Burrito Brothers
Pitchers 9

BobbleChasin
Team JJ
Magilla Gorilla
Burrito Brothers
Pitchers 9
Kluber Lang 3
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473.5
417.5
492.5
522.0
467.5
375.0

244.0
297.5
274.5
355.5
332.0
2155

301.5
308.0
258.5
224.0
303.0
260.5

290.5
3155
340.5
272.5
262.0
220.5

269.5
171.0
230.5
293.5
200.0
290.0

318.0
202.5
243.5
241.0
263.5
191.0

233.5
278.5
148.0
2315
271.0
232.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Team JJ 270.0 Vs BobbleChasin 297.0
Trevula 209.5 Vs Magilla Gorilla 209.0
Pirocks 376.5 Vs Burrito Brothers 301.5
LOUISVILLE 275.0 S Pitchers 9 353.5
MustBelnTheFrontRow 271.0 VS Kluber Lang 3 279.5
SARAH 246.0 Vs Drunken Monkey 228.5

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Magilla Gorilla VS BobbleChasin
Team JJ VS Burrito Brothers
Trevula VS Pitchers 9
Pirocks Vs Kluber Lang 3
LOUISVILLE VS Drunken Monkey
MustBelnTheFrontRow VS SARAH

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Burrito Brothers Vs BobbleChasin

Magilla Gorilla Vs Pitchers 9

Team JJ Vs Kluber Lang 3

Trevula Vs Drunken Monkey
Pirocks VS SARAH

LOUISVILLE VS MustBelnTheFrontRow

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Pitchers 9 VS BobbleChasin

Burrito Brothers Vs Kluber Lang 3

Magilla Gorilla VS Drunken Monkey
Team JJ VS SARAH

Trevula VS MustBelnTheFrontRow
Pirocks VS LOUISVILLE

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Kluber Lang 3 VS BobbleChasin

Pitchers 9 Vs Drunken Monkey
Burrito Brothers VS SARAH

Magilla Gorilla Vs MustBelnTheFrontRow
Team JJ Vs LOUISVILLE

Trevula Vs Pirocks

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Drunken Monkey VS BobbleChasin

Kluber Lang 3 Vs SARAH

Pitchers 9 VS MustBelnTheFrontRow
Burrito Brothers VS LOUISVILLE

Magilla Gorilla VS Pirocks

Team JJ VS Trevula

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

SARAH VS BobbleChasin

Drunken Monkey Vs MustBelnTheFrontRow
Kluber Lang 3 VS LOUISVILLE

Pitchers 9 VS Pirocks

Burrito Brothers VS Trevula

Magilla Gorilla Vs Team JJ
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
MustBelnTheFrontRow

SARAH

Drunken Monkey

Kluber Lang 3

Pitchers 9

Burrito Brothers

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
LOUISVILLE
MustBelnTheFrontRow

SARAH

Drunken Monkey

Kluber Lang 3

Pitchers 9

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Pirocks

LOUISVILLE
MustBelnTheFrontRow

SARAH

Drunken Monkey

Kluber Lang 3

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Trevula

Pirocks

LOUISVILLE
MustBelnTheFrontRow

SARAH

Drunken Monkey

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Team JJ

Trevula

Pirocks

LOUISVILLE
MustBelnTheFrontRow

SARAH

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Magilla Gorilla

Team JJ

Trevula

Pirocks

LOUISVILLE
MustBelnTheFrontRow

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Burrito Brothers

Magilla Gorilla

Team JJ

Trevula

Pirocks

LOUISVILLE

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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BobbleChasin
LOUISVILLE
Pirocks
Trevula

Team JJ
Magilla Gorilla

BobbleChasin
Pirocks

Trevula

Team JJ
Magilla Gorilla
Burrito Brothers

BobbleChasin
Trevula

Team JJ
Magilla Gorilla
Burrito Brothers
Pitchers 9

BobbleChasin
Team JJ
Magilla Gorilla
Burrito Brothers
Pitchers 9
Kluber Lang 3

BobbleChasin
Magilla Gorilla
Burrito Brothers
Pitchers 9
Kluber Lang 3
Drunken Monkey

BobbleChasin
Burrito Brothers
Pitchers 9
Kluber Lang 3
Drunken Monkey
SARAH

BobbleChasin

Pitchers 9

Kluber Lang 3

Drunken Monkey
SARAH
MustBelnTheFrontRow
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

BobbleChasin
Burrito Brothers
Drunken Monkey
Kluber Lang 3
LOUISVILLE
Magilla Gorilla
MustBelnTheFrontRow
Pirocks

Pitchers 9
SARAH

Team JJ

Trevula

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

BobbleChasin
Burrito Brothers
Drunken Monkey
Kluber Lang 3
LOUISVILLE
Magilla Gorilla
MustBelnTheFrontRow
Pirocks

Pitchers 9
SARAH

Team JJ

Trevula

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

BobbleChasin
Burrito Brothers
Drunken Monkey
Kluber Lang 3
LOUISVILLE
Magilla Gorilla
MustBelnTheFrontRow
Pirocks

Pitchers 9
SARAH

Team JJ

Trevula

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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